

CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD Management Service GmbH

certifies that



H. J. Schryver & Co. (GmbH & Co. KG)

INTERNATIONALE SPEDITION

Sachsenstr. 5 • 20097 Hamburg Germany

has established and applies a Quality Management System for

International Freight Forwarders and supplementary Logistics Services

including the sites see enclosure.

An audit was performed, Order No. 70725683.

Proof has been furnished that the requirements according to

ISO 9001:2015

are fulfilled.

The certificate is valid from 2022-10-27 until 2025-10-26.

Certificate Registration No.: 12 100 32417 TMS.



Head of Certification Body Munich, 2022-10-17







Enclosure of Certificate Registration No.: 12 100 32417 TMS

Sites	Scope of application
H. J. Schryver & Co. (GmbH & Co. KG) INTERNATIONALE SPEDITION Sachsenstr. 5 20097 Hamburg Germany	International Freight Forwarders and supplementary Logistics Services
H. J. Schryver & Co. (GmbH & Co. KG) Wahlerstr. 32 40472 Düsseldorf Germany	International Freight Forwarders and supplementary Logistics Services
H.J. Schryver & Co. (GmbH & Co. KG) INTERNATIONALE SPEDITION Flughafen Cargo City Süd, Geb. 571, Eingang B / 3. Stock 60549 Frankfurt Germany	International Freight Forwarders and supplementary Logistics Services







